Y yoxo75

CONTROLLED PRECISION IN TIGHTENING

CORDLESS IMPULSE TOOL M6 - M8 W/O B

YZ-N800E-Z

YOKOTA YZ-N battery impulse wrenches are powerful, very accurate and
most important, have no kick-back. The very compact design offers

great accessibility to the joint. Tightening bolts M8 with

torque levels up to 35 Nm with very high speed and remarkably low
reaction forces. The combination of adjustment of the relief valve and
speed setting of the motor gives a great fit-for-purpose adaptation to

the specific bolted joint.

Characteristics:

e With retention pin built-in in the square drive
* No kickback

¢ High speed fastening

© Hybrid technology

© DC drive brushless motor

Delivered without battery or charger.

Related accessories Specifications

BPL-1820 Brand
Battery for YS-E, YZ-N and YZ-T ser Bolt capacity (mm)
RPM
61022-THO005 3 (Nm)
p Tool Holder orque fm
Weight w/o battery (kg)
- 0455-0023-00-00 Sound level (dB(A))
& Rubber protection cover YZ-N800/A/Z
mm A
mm B
@d1 mm

Vibration level (m/s?)
Square Drive / Hexagon
Safety standard

EAN

Yokota

6-8

2000 - 4800
9-35

1,05

15

157

295

18

0,89

3/8"

EN 1SO 11148-6
8717981387595



