

## CORDLESS IMPULSE TOOL M6 - M8 W/O B YZ-N800E-Z

YOKOTA YZ-N battery impulse wrenches are powerful, very accurate and most important, have no kick-back. The very compact design offers great accessibility to the joint. Tightening bolts M8 with torque levels up to 35 Nm with very high speed and remarkably low reaction forces. The combination of adjustment of the relief valve and speed setting of the motor gives a great fit-for-purpose adaptation to the specific bolted joint.

## **Characteristics:**

- With retention pin built-in in the square drive
- No kickback
- High speed fastening
- Hybrid technology
- DC drive brushless motor

Delivered without battery or charger.

## **Related accessories**

BPL-1820

Battery for YS-E, YZ-N and YZ-T ser



61022-TH005

**Tool Holder** 



0455-0029-00-00

Rubber protection cover YZ-N800/A/Z



## **Specifications**

Brand	Yokota
Bolt capacity (mm)	6 - 8
RPM	2000 - 4800
Torque (Nm)	9 - 35
Weight w/o battery (kg)	1,05
Sound level (dB(A))	75
mm A	157
mm B	29,5
Ød1 mm	18
Vibration level (m/s²)	0,89
Square Drive / Hexagon	3/8"
Safety standard	EN ISO 11148-6
EAN	8717981387595